3
N

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

" Winter Camp 2025

Adventurers Rotation Schedule

Sign-In

AM Snack

Bathroom/ Water break

Literacy

Art

Lunch

PE

Restroom Break/ Change into

swim

Swim/ Y- Rec

Change out of swim

PM Snack

Closing/ Sign-Out

Extended Care

Locations:
Literacy/Math - Activities Room (Kitchen side)
Art - Family Park (Tables)

PE - Family Park, Side Park, Soccer Arena (if
available)

AM Snack - Family Park

PM Snack - Family Park

Lunch - Side Park

Y Rec - Activities Room (Kitchen Side)
Closing- Family Park/Y-Rec

**Please leave a list of campers (non-swimmers) to
staff in charge of Y Rec time

I S Wl e
&6 R ‘WY ” - \"J - ,v.:‘v—g.,'
- NS L q'q - §Fl [ ALY W y 3
SR N o s P Ty 5 == SRR T
Syl IR T¥ IPEIEgy WWE O = Y O Y
; Y 4 ! d 3 P‘ utsﬁ! qu_: o 3$i ! \jkf
WY T NEE ¥ Yoy

In ’ R Y ¥ g

it - 3 y '

¥ v '



