the

Winter Camp 2025

Extended Care

5:00-6:00

Adventurers Rotation Schedule

X		
8:00-8:45	Sign-In	Vinter Camp
8:45-9:15	AM Snack	Locations:
9:15-9:30	Bathroom/ Water break	Literacy/Math – Activities Room <i>(Kitchen side)</i> Art – Family Park (Tables)
9:30-10:30	Literacy	PE – Family Park, Side Park, Soccer Arena (if available)
10:30-11:30	Art	AM Snack – Family Park
		PM Snack – Family Park
11:30-12:30	Lunch	Lunch – Side Park
		Y Rec – Activities Room (Kitchen Side)
12:30-1:30	PE	Closing- Family Park/Y-Rec
1:30-2:00	Restroom Break/ Change into swim	***Please leave a list of campers (non-swimmers) to staff in charge of Y Rec time
2:00-3:00	Swim/ Y- Rec	
3:00-3:30	Change out of swim	V- *** AVU
3:30-4:00	PM Snack	
4:00-5:00	Closing/ Sign-Out	

